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NCBA CLUSA Eligible Voting Members as of April 4, 2023 
 
Cooperative Members 
Company name Company Domain Name 
1 Worker 1 Vote 1worker1vote.org 
AD – Affiliated Distribution adhq.com 
A Slice of New York asliceofny.com 
Agri-Mark Inc. agrimark.coop 
Amalgamated Housing Cooperative amalgamated-bronx.coop 
American Association of Credit Union Leagues (AACUL) aacul.org 
Amicus Solar Cooperative amicussolar.com 
Arizmendi Association of Cooperatives arizmendi.coop 
Arrowwood Hills Housing Cooperative arrowwoodhills.wordpress.com 
Ashland Food Cooperative ashlandfood.coop 
Association of Vermont Credit Unions vermontcreditunions.coop 
BECU becu.org 
Belfast Co+op belfast.coop 
Berkeley Student Cooperative bsc.coop 
BLUE HAWK HVAC/R Distribution Cooperative bluehawk.coop 
Blue Ridge Energy blueridgeenergy.com 
Bluff Country Co-op bluff.coop 
Brattleboro Food Co-op brattleborofoodcoop.coop 
BriarPatch Food Co-op briarpatch.coop 
California Center for Cooperative Development cccd.coop 
Capital Impact Partners (CIP) [Invested Communities + CDC Small 
Business Finance] 

investedincommunities.org 

Care Pharmacies Cooperative Inc. carepharmacies.com 
Carolinas Credit Union League carolinasleague.org 
CFC National Rural Utilities Cooperative Finance Corporation 
(CFC_NRUCFC) 

nrucfc.coop 

Chicago Market  chicagomarket.coop 
Chico Natural Foods chiconaturalfoods.coop 
CHS chsinc.com 
Co-op Cincy coopcincy.org 
Co-op Dayton coopdayton.org 
College Houses collegehouses.org 
Columinate (Formerly CDS Consulting Co-op) columinate.coop 
CoMetrics cometrics.com 
Common Market (The) thecommonmarket.org 
Community Food Co-op (Bozeman MT) bozo.coop 
CooperationWorks! cooperationworks.coop 
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Cooperative Coffees coopcoffees.coop 
Cooperative Credit Union Association (CCUA) ccua.org 
Cooperative Development Institute cdi.coop 
Cooperative Development Services (CDS) cdsus.coop 
Cooperative Fund of the Northeast (CFNE) cooperativefund.org 
Cooperative Home Care Associates (CHCANY) chcany.org 
Cooperative Network cooperativenetwork.coop 
Cooperative Regions of Organic Producer Pools (CROPP) organicvalley.coop 
Cooperatives for a Better World (Start.Coop) start.coop 
Cornerstone Credit Union League cornerstoneleague.coop 
Council of New York Cooperatives & Condominiums cnyc.coop 
Credit Union Association of New Mexico cuanm.org 
Credit Union National Association (CUNA) cuna.org 
CrossState Credit Union Association (Formerly Pennsylvania Credit Union 
Association & NJ Leagues) 

crossstate.org 

CSI Support & Development Services csi.coop 
CU*Answers cuanswers.com 
CUNA Mutual Group cunamutual.com 
Dairy Farmers of America dfamilk.com 
Data Commons Co-op datacommons.coop 
DBA Menomonie Market Food Co-op mmfc.coop 
Delaware Electric Cooperative, Inc. delaware.coop 
Eastside Food Co-op eastsidefood.coop 
Element Federal Credit Union elementfcu.org 
Energize Credit Union energize.coop 
Erie Food Co-op (formerly-Whole Foods Cooperative - Erie PA) wfcerie.coop 
Fairtrade America fairtradeamerica.org 
Federation of Southern Cooperatives federation.coop 
Fiddleheads Foods Cooperative fiddleheadsfood.weebly.com 
First Alternative Natural Foods Co-op firstalt.coop 
First Education Federal Credit Union firstedfcu.com 
Flatbush Food Co-op flatbushfood.coop 
Food Co-op Initiative (FCI) fci.coop 
Friendly City Food Co-op friendlycity.coop 
Frontier Co-op frontiercoop.com 
Grain Train Natural Foods Cooperative graintrain.coop 
GreenStar Cooperative Market Inc. greenstar.coop 
GreenTree Cooperative Grocery greentree.coop 
Group Health Cooperative of South-Central Wisconsin ghcscw.com 
Hendersonville Community Co-op hendersonville.coop 
Hill County Electric Cooperative hcelectric.com 
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Honest Weight Food Cooperative Inc. honestweight.coop 
Hunger Mountain Co-op hungermountain.coop 
Illinois Credit Union League icul.com 
Independent Boat Builders Inc (IBBI) ibbi.com 
Independent Natural Food Retailers Association (INFRA) naturalfoodretailers.net 
Independent Pharmacy Cooperative ipcrx.com 
Indiana Cooperative Development Center icdc.coop 
Inter-Cooperative Council at University of Michigan icc.coop 
International Centre for Co-operative Management - Saint Mary’s 
University 

smu.ca 

Iowa Association of Electric Cooperatives iowarec.org 
Iowa Credit Union League (payment by AMC Equity) iowacreditunions.com 
ISG - Independent Suppliers Group isg.coop 
Just Food Co-op justfood.coop 
Kentucky Center for Agriculture & Rural Development kcard.info 
Keweenaw Co-op keweenaw.coop 
Leaf Fund (Local Enterprise Assistance Fund) leaffund.org 
Liga de Cooperativas de Puerto Rico liga.coop 
Little Africa Food Co-op littleafricafco.com 
Littleton Food Co-op littletoncoop.com 
Local Government Federal Credit Union lgfcu.org 
Maine Credit Union League & Synergent mainecul.org 
Medford Food Co-op medfordfood.coop 
Michigan Electric Cooperative Association meca.coop 
Middlebury Natural Foods Coop middlebury.coop 
Mississippi Credit Union League mscua.com 
Mississippi Market Natural Foods Co-op msmarket.coop 
Montana Cooperative Development Center / Montana Council of 
Cooperatives (MCDC) 

montanacouncil.coop 

Montana's Credit Unions mcun.coop 
Moscow Food Co-op moscowfood.coop 
Mutual Redevelopment Houses Inc. (Penn South) pennsouth.coop 
NASCO Properties Inc. (North American Students of Cooperation) nasco.coop 
National Association of Federally-Insured Credit Unions (NAFCU) nafcu.org 
National Association of Housing Cooperatives coophousing.org 
National Association Supply Co-operative Inc. (NASCO) nascoop.com 
National Co+op Grocers (NCG) ncg.coop 
National Cooperative Bank (NCB) ncb.coop 
National Cooperative Rx nationalcooperativerx.com 
National Farmers Union nfu.org 
National Rural Electric Cooperative Association (NRECA) electric.coop 
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National Rural Telecommunications Cooperative nrtc.coop 
Nationwide nationwide.com 
Navy Federal Credit Union navyfcu.org 
Nebraska Cooperative Development Center (University of Nebraska Ag 
Economics) 

ncdc.unl.edu 

Neighborhood Co-op Grocery neighborhood.coop 
NineStar Connect ninestarconnect.com 
North Carolina Electric Membership Corporation ncelectriccooperatives.com 
North Country Foundation northcountryfoundation.org 
North Dakota Association of Rural Electric  Cooperatives (NDAREC) ndarec.com 
Northwest Agricultural Cooperative Council ncfc.org 
Northwest Cooperative Development Center nwcdc.coop 
Oberlin Student Cooperative Association osca.wilder.oberlin.edu 
Oklahoma Association of Electric Co-op's oaec.coop 
Oneota Community Food Co-op oneotacoop.com 
Oryana Community Co-op oryana.coop 
Pachamama Coffee  pachamamacoffee.com 
PAGE Cooperative pagecooperative.com 
Parent Cooperative Preschools International (PCPI) preschools.coop 
Park Slope Food Coop Inc. (The) foodcoop.com 
Peach State Federal Credit Union peachstatefcu.org 
People's Memorial Association peoplesmemorial.org 
Plumas-Sierra Rural Electric Cooperative psrec.coop 
Putney Food Co-op (The) putneyfoodcoop.com 
Rappahannock Electric Cooperative myrec.coop 
Real Pickles realpickles.com 
Redwood Credit Union redwoodcu.org 
River Valley Co-op rivervalley.coop 
Roanoke Co+op (Roanoke Natural Foods Co-op) roanoke.coop 
ROC USA rocusa.org 
Rocky Mountain Farmers Union Cooperative Development Center rmfu.org 
SchoolsFirst Federal Credit Union schoolsfirstfcu.org 
Seward Community Co-op seward.coop 
Shared Capital Cooperative sharedcapital.coop 
Skagit Valley Food Co-op skagitfoodcoop.com 
Spartan Housing Cooperative spartan.coop 
Summit Credit Union summitcreditunion.com 
Syracuse Cooperative Market syracuse.coop 
Taylor Electric Cooperative Inc. taylorelectric.org 
Texas Electric Cooperatives texas-ec.org 
Thanexus Inc thanexus.coop 
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The Food Co-op/The Port Townsend Food Co-op foodcoop.coop 
The Veterinary Cooperative (TVC) theveterinarycooperative.coop 
Travis CREDIT UNION traviscu.org 
Twin Pines Cooperative Foundation community.coop 
U.S. Overseas Cooperative Development Council (OCDC) ocdc.coop 
UM Credit Union umcu.org 
United States Federation of Worker Cooperatives (USFWC) usworker.coop 
University of Wisconsin Center for Cooperatives (UWCC) wisc.edu 
USC Credit Union usccreditunion.org 
Valley Cooperative Business Association vcba.coop 
Valley Natural Foods valleynaturalfoods.com 
Viroqua Food Co-op viroquafood.coop 
VME COOP vme.co 
Warrenstreet Architects warrenstreet.coop 
Weokie Federal Credit Union weokie.org 
Wheatsfield Co-op wheatsfield.coop 
Wild Oats wildoats.coop 
Willimantic Food Co-op willimanticfood.coop 
Willy Street Co-op willystreet.coop 
Wisconsin Credit Union League theleague.coop 
Wood County Electric Cooperative Inc. wcec.org 
Wright-Patt Credit Union wpcu.coop 
 
 
 
Associate Members 
Company name Company Domain Name 
Alerus Retirement & Benefits alerusrb.com 
Bluevolt bluevolt.com 
Castle Valuation - a Division of Creative Planning castle3.com 
CoBank obank.com 
Corcentric corcentric.com 
Dorsey & Whitney LLP dorsey.com 
ECR Software ecrs.com 
ETHIC Cooperative  ethic.coop 
FCCS fccsconsulting.com 
FK Gibbs fkgibbs.com 
GoWest Credit Union Association gowestassociation.org 
Hahn Financial Group hahnfinancialgroup.com 
IFFCO iffco.in 
Imhotep Consultants imhtp.com 
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Jason Weiner P.C. jrwiener.com 
J L Bailey Consulting jlbaileyconsulting.com 
Keystone Development Center kdc.coop 
Medullus Systems  medullus.com 
LBMX Inc. lbmx.com 
Lowers Risk Group lowersriskgroup.com 
National Society of Accountants for Cooperatives nsacoop.org 
Project Equity project-equity.org 
Simply Voting Inc. simplyvoting.com 
The Cooperative Way  thecooperativeway.coop 
The Kendeda Fund kendedafund.org 
Stratus Wealth Advisors LLC stratuswealthadvisors.com 
Summit Credit Union summitcreditunion.com 
University of Missouri  cafnr.missouri.edu 
Wegner CPAs wegnercpas.com 
Wild Purveyors Enterprises  wildpurveyors.com 
 
Lifetime Members 
*for privacy reasons they are not listed.  If you want to check your Lifetime membership status 
send an email to membership@ncba.coop.  
 
 
 
 
 


